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3M COMPANY

ISIN: US88579Y1010

Overview

2024/08/14 22:00:01

Price
126.17 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.65% (0.82)

uS88579Y1010
MMM

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

62,946 EUR

S&P 500

126.10 USD (100)
126.88 USD (200)
124.97 USD
127.04 USD
124.6298 USD
125.35 USD
126.058503 USD
3,252,959
410,052,193.20
51,881
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2023/06/06 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/06/06 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/06/01 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/05/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575d5218f91eeeaacc2753699006409e3d86eb638a0d09d2f79f7a30d53c1af3&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3632bbc82e6cb0c83&time=1723791894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c5066518339fa36a29065e55b3291d16bbee718b550f4cf8b2f3799ced41807&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd29f929d2c32c536&time=1723791894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc185e2ea1ce9549250f8efae1be9bf9b1f38051ce0221e5c0cddf8c1efb249&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78ff8d43e2715bb7e&time=1723791894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=855d17bdfa62d94740b96487ce732493b626b69388df6abc288ddbcd817a7751&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c24b910d5742ed17&time=1723791894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd70299e88a2bdc2cf295c3b9c3b6638e6765d352a4c56101f17a91c32c2fe6&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5c94664d343f679a&time=1723791894&tool=RSC

3M COMPANY

Details

2024/08/14 22:00:01

Price
126.17 USD

Difference (] 0.65% (0.82)

General attributes

ISIN usS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62,946 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 126.88 USD (200)
Open 124.97 USD
High 127.04 USD
Low 124.6298 USD
Close (prev. day) 125.35 USD
VWAP 126.058503 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,252,959
Trading volume 410,052,193.20
Number of trades 51,881
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.31% +42.87% -20.30%
Perf (abs.) +41.71 +34.36 -29.16
Beta 0.59 0.75 0.77
Volatility = 36.63 32.78 28.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
08/14

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/14

Tradegate 2024/ 08:32
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06
08/15

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31

124.84 USD (3,015,259
113.42 USD (4,910,349
101.89 USD (4,928,431

128.65 USD (2024/07/29
76.43 USD (2024/03/04

128.65 USD

)
)
)
90.44 USD (4,949,149)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/07/29
(

72.10 USD (2023/10/23

Price Trading
volume (mio.)

114.24 EUR 0.40

114.10 EUR 0.00

114.62 EUR 0.01

114.58 EUR 0.00

93.00 CHF  0.00

Number of
trades

79
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US88579Y1010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35987

3M COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

22:00

08:03

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:00

20:01

17:44

08:10

08:08

126.17 USD 410.05

114.58 EUR

108.37 CHF

114.62 EUR

114.62 EUR

114.38 EUR

96.45 EUR

114.54 EUR

114.56 EUR

114.58 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,881
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20108

3M COMPANY

Company profile
Company Logo

Science.

Applied to Life.”

Contact Details
3M CO.

3M Center - 55144-1000 St. Paul
Telefon: +1-651-733-1110
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Roman

Pedro Pizarro
Amy Hood
Anne Chow
Audrey Choi
David Dillon
Gregory Page
James
Fitterling
Suzan Kereere
Thomas Brown
Thomas Sweet
Michael

Roman

John P.
Banovetz

Karina Chavez
Kevin Rhodes
Mark Murphy
Monish

Patolawala
Zoe Dickson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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